2019-2020 Stoddert Winter Basketball Picture Schedule

Location

Game Time

8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

Billy Blount
Rodger Thompson
Stanley Briscoe
Jamal Lundy

Joe Sampson
Tony Savoy
Sidney Samuel
Chuck Washington
Velvet Blue

Paul Grant

Russell Allen
Jesse Bryant
Melvin Carter
Mike Wilson
Reggie Richardson
Harold Moore
Lemon Hamilton
Derrell Reid

Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert
Stoddert

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



